

---

## **pachet materiale**

I.D.: 104365026

---

Data publicarii	18.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.362,34 RON - 2.362,34 RON

---

Descriere: TBL.ZINC LISA (0,3; 1X2M) BUC 40 39,50 1.580,00 lei 300,20 10407639 CIMENT ECOPLANET PLUS 40 KG HOLCIM BAG 20 28,90 578,00 lei 109,82 10704659 CM11 PLUS ADEZIV CERESIT EXT /INT 25KG BAG 3 38,78 116,34 lei 22,10 10400118 PALET HOLCIM 120X100x14 CM BUC 1 88,00 88,00 lei 16,72

---